

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.7

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEALDiary No(s). 23201/2017

ATTAR ALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(IA No.90849/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING and IA No.106550/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date :03-11-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGODAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Kamal, AOR
Ms. Pallavi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Faraz Khan, Adv.
Mr. Sidhant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ashima Handla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

The the appeal is admitted.

On an oral prayer made by learned counsel,
issue notice on the prayer for bail returnable in
four week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Kumari Pokhriyal]
Branch Officer