

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.120724/2017 in Criminal Appeal No.1903/2017

ATTAR ALI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(IA No.120724/2017-APPLICATION FOR INTERIM BAIL)

Date : 09-02-2018 The matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Pallavi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. Siddhant Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Ashima Mandla, Adv.  
For Mr. Raj Kamal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.N. Dubey, Adv.  
Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv. (Not Present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the respondent - State prays for  
and is granted four weeks' time to file reply affidavit to the  
instant application for bail filed by the appellant.

Put up thereafter.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
COURT MASTER (SH)(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
ASST.REGISTRAR