

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.7

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.120724/2017 in Criminal Appeal No(s).1903/2017

ATTAR ALI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(IA No.120724/2017-APPLICATION FOR INTERIM BAIL)

Date : 12-03-2018 The matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Kamal, AOR
Ms. Pallavi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Siddhant Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.
Mr. B.N. Dubey, Adv.
For Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Application for bail is rejected.

However, liberty is granted to the appellant to renew his
prayer for bail after a period of two years from today.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASST.REGISTRAR