

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1903/2017

ATTAR ALI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(IA No.120724/2017-APPLICATION FOR INTERIM BAIL)

Date : 04-04-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pallavi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kamal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.N. Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Sole respondent is duly represented.

Await original record from the High Court as well as
Trial Court. Reminder be issued.

List again on 3.7.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
4.4.2018

rd