

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1903/2017

ATTAR ALI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(Only Crl.A.No. 842-843/2018 may be listed before the Id.Registrar Court for service position.)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 842-843/2018 (II-A)

(Only this Crl.A.No. 842-843/2018 may be listed before the Id.Registrar Court for service position.)

Date : 19-09-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Pallavi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kamal, AOR  
Mr Aakash Nandolia, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Shrivastava, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr B.N.Dubey, Adv.  
Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Crl.A. No. 842-843/2018

Await certificate of service in respect of respondent nos. 1 to 3. Reminder be issued. However, ld. Counsel, Mr B.N.Dubey appearing on behalf of Ms Swarupama Chaturvedi, Advocate-on-record appears for respondent nos. 1 to 3. Vakalatnama be filed within four weeks time.

List again on 1.11.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA  
Registrar  
19.09.2018

hj