

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR K BABU

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1903/2017

ATTAR ALI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(Only Crl.A.No. 842-843/2018 may be listed before the Id.Registrar Court for service position.

)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 842-843/2018 (II-A)

(Only this Crl.A.No. 842-843/2018 may be listed before the Id.Registrar Court for service position.)

Date : 01-11-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Pallavi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Siddhant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kamal, AOR
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Mrs. Sana Kamra, Adv.
Mr. Aakash Nandolia, Adv.
Mr. Rahul, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Shrivastava, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR
Mr. Shoaib Ahmad Khan, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Naved Mian, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Crl.A. No. 1903/2017

Complete matter.

Cr1.A. No. 842-843/2018

Respondent Nos.1 and 2 are duly represented. The Ld. Counsel for the respondents requested for complete set of pleadings. The Ld. Counsel for the appellant to serve complete set of pleadings upon the said respondents within one week.

The Ld. Counsel for the appellant to take fresh steps alongwith fresh and complete address of respondent No.3 within two weeks. Notice thereafter be issued.

List again on 11.1.2019.

K BABU
Registrar