

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1903/2017

ATTAR ALI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 842-843/2018 (II-A)

(Only this CrI.A.No. 842-843/2018 may be listed before the  
Ld.Registrar Court for service position.)

Date : 09-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raj Kamal, AOR  
Mr Aakash Nandolia, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Shrivastava, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR  
Ms Jaikriti S Jadeja, AOR  
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RCrI.A. No. 842-843/2018

Respondent nos. 1 and 2 have failed to file counter affidavit despite last opportunity having been granted, as such, further opportunity is declined.

Await original record from the High Court and Trial Court in translated version. Issue D.O. letter again.

Service is complete on respondent no.3 but none has entered appearance.

List again on 6.12.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar