

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1903/2017

ATTAR ALI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

IA No. 2904/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 2902/2022 - GRANT OF BAIL)

Date : 01-04-2022 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kamal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AAG
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Ankit Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No. 2902/2022 - GRANT OF BAIL

Issue notice returnable in the last
Miscellaneous week before summer recess in May, 2022.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)